Kilpailu 22.7.2025, paikka Ravitie. 62100 Lapua

Pikkumini 3, A hyppy kello 16:30 (5), B hyppy kello 18:30 (5), C hyppy kello 20:10 (5)

A

a b~ wWwN -

B

a b~ wN -

C Rotu

1 pampai
2 jackru
3 popopl
4 bichav
5 jackru

Nimi
YIN
Pertta
Zara
FLORA
Mila

Virallinen nimi

NORDIC NINJA'S ACHIVE MY DREAMS
SAARISTONSIIRIN PERTTA

ZARNIAN DIOR

HAVASTAR'S FLORA FABIOLA
MUTTONBUSTER'S LOVED ONE

Ohjaaja

Ron Liljedahl
Tarja Tynila

Mia Haapaluoma
JONNA HEINOLA
Sofia Kamppinen

Mini 3, A hyppy kello 16:30 (17), B hyppy kello 18:30 (18), C hyppy kello 20:10 (16)
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20
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B
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24
25
26
27
28

C Rotu
11 kaavil
12 shelam
13 shelam
14 mittem
15 kaasnv
16 pampai
jackru
18 parson
19 shelam
20 kesvil
21 kaasnh
22 lagpys
23 kaavil
24 kesvil
shelam
26 kaavil
27 jappys
28 mittmr

Nimi
Alina
Nona
Saga
Flicka
Pippa
Nova
Pampula
Xena
lita
Minni
Acca
Hilda
Sylvi
Arvi
Nilla
Martta
Halti
Jedi

Virallinen nimi

PEU BAW WITH A HINT OF CINNAMON
TRICKYTRACK'S BLACK METAL
CHEERYMAI ALL OF MY HEART

GIERRAT ADEL
X-LUCE LYSITHEA

DALORO GARDENS YOLO NOVA
SAARISTONSIIRIN PAMPULA
SCOTSTYLES SKY'S THE LIMIT
SLEEPLESS TIME FOR MIRACLES
HONEYPENNY GOLDEN GLOREYA
TIMEKILLER FLEUR DE LYS
WALIHARJUN INTTI lISA
DYNAWAY AND | LOVE HER
COLORLINE VELVET GREEN
MINIMONSIN NARANJILLA
PALMALE'OS BREWED WITH LOVE
SNOWPEPPER'S CRAZY MARSHMALLOW

GIERRAT INTO

Ohjaaja

Viljami Saarivuo
Sofia Ketko

Saija llonen

lina Jarvinen
Tuula Karhi

Ron Liljedahl
Tarja Tynila
Johanna Heinoja
Kaija Kankaanpaa
Sara Soéyring
Loviisa Hilli

Heidi Nyppeli
Sanna Kangas
Maaria Kumpula
Alisa Mustamaki
Anni Saarivuo
Jenny Rautiainen
lina Jarvinen

Medi 3, A hyppy kello 16:30 (18), B hyppy kello 18:30 (19), C hyppy kello 20:10 (16)
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B
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

C Rotu
34 kesvil
35 shelam
36 espves
pampai
38 manter
39 borcol
40 borcol
41 espves
42 mittem
43 snauts
44 parson
kesvil
46 shelam
47 shelam
48 amekar
49 cocspa
50 shelam
pampai
52 shelam

Nimi
Hupi
Tuima
Bhea
Nano
Tuure
Masha
Ninni
Lulu
Toto
Tilli
Muks
Sulo
Jesper
Jippo
Risto
Max
Soni
Zimba
Alma

Virallinen nimi

JUMPAROUND FANTASIES COME TRUE
FROSTY NIGHT'S EXTREMELY FAST AND FABULOUS

ALWARIINSA BOOGIE WOOGIE Ann-Christine Beijar
NORDIC NINJA'S ALL | NEED

Ohjaaja
Josefiina Koskinen
Nina Tuurinkoski

Anette Fagerholm

BEANIE BABY'S FLYING CIRCUS Laura Réysko

DEMSSIN IVY

Ron Liljedahl

SANDYMAE'S DUST OF ANGELS Stefan Lillvik
ALWARIINSA AJATUKSENVOIMALLA Sanna Yli-Sissala

UKONTUULEN HURMURI

TACILLAN SIMSALABIM

ARMORED HEROINE'S LENTAVA KALAKUKKO

Kirsi-Maria Ukonmaki

Sirpa Vittinki
Jenni Rintala

GREYFUN'S LOTS OF SWEETNESS AND TEMPER Josefiina Koskinen
AQINTA'S SHINE LIKE A WARRIOR Sanni Toivio
KUUNHOHTEEN ERITYINEN YSTAVA Anne Autio

ADSKAYA GONCHAYA KRISTIAN Enni-Maija Johansson
CRAZYWORKERS ACTION

Katja Valkki

WANNADREAM'S CHARLIE CHAPLIN Riitta Hautala
WEE WILDLING'S HOWLING HURRICANE Janne Fagerholm

NICE TRY NO MERCY

Jessica Nygard

Pikkumaksi 3, A hyppy kello 17:15 (20), B hyppy kello 19:15 (23), C hyppy kello 20:20 (22)

A
58
59

61
62
63

B
58
59
60
61
62
63

C Rotu

58 auskel
59 slapko
60 borcol
61 auspai
62 borcol
63 auspai

Nimi
Sulka
Velho
Lolita
Vaara
Maya
Auri

LAKEUDEN KENNELKERHO RY

Virallinen nimi

NALLIKALLION NOKKAPOKKA

Erimoone Tyévoitto

BRAINIAC BORDERS LOLITA

Ohjaaja

Katja Ojansivu
Minna Rinne
Stefan Lillvik

PAHKAHULLUN TAIVAANVALKEA Sofia Mansikka
SOMETHING LIKE KIND OF PERFECT Henna Salmela

PAHKAHULLUN VAUHTI KALLOSSAAN

Sanna Korpijarvi
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Seura
BTW Agility
LAKKE
VAS
K-PKK
LAKKE

Seura
LAGI
LAGU
LAGU
K-PKK
OKK
BTW Agility
LAKKE
K-PKK
LAGU
TAMSK
K-PKK
VAS
LAKKE
LAGU
ATT
HyKU ry
JAT
K-PKK

Seura
LAGU
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BTW Agility
JKF
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BTW Agility
JKF
LAKKE
LAGU
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LAGU
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BTW Agility
K-PKK
LAKKE
VAS
K-PKK
JKF
VAS
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LAGU
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JKF
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K-PKK
K-PKK
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Kilpailu 22.7.2025, paikka Ravitie. 62100 Lapua

Pikkumaksi 3, A hyppy kello 17:15 (20), B hyppy kello 19:15 (23), C hyppy kello 20:20 (22)

A
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71
72
73

75
76
77
78
79
80

B
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

C Rotu
64 borcol
65 borcol
66 borcol
67 auskel
68 borcol

70 borcol
71 engspa
72 borcol
73 auspai
74 borcol
75 borcol
76 borcol
77 keesho
78 borcol
79 borcol
80

Nimi
Vimma
Priima
Maghera
Kipind
Disa
Trico
Tyyne
Hilla
Qim
Routa
Leia
Leni
Pihka
Poppi
Lumo
Sarma
Kiko

Virallinen nimi

HEDDWYN BLISSFUL BECCA
MAPLE YARD WOW
TOBEROI MAGHERA

ROGUE LEAGUE KE LET ME BE THE ONE

LAHTEELAN DORIS

TRICO

TOIVOTAAN TOIVOTAAN TUURILLA TAHTIIN
FINNHILL LADY HUNTER
FINNFAJTER FIERCE BELLONA
SANJEET A'LANALA FAITHFUL FRIEND
QUICK STAR ART REAL PEARL

Ohjaaja

Eva-Lotta Halonen
Mirka Nukarinen
Carina Wikman
Laura Leinonen
Suvi Véliharju
Sofia Nygard
Johanna Utriainen
Tea Hirsimaki

Ron Liljedahl
Sofia Mansikka
Marica Kjotar-Virtanen

BLINDED BY THE LIGHT OF SILENT STORMMaarit Niemisto
TEL QUESSIR MAKING SOME HEADLINES Tommy Kauppinen
STORYWOOD RUSSIAN ROULETTE Heini Keltto

MUNRONY'S ENCHANTING LIKE CAPRICORN
MAPLE YARD SANNI
KIKO

Peter Sippola
Mirka Nukarinen
Heli Peltoniemi

Maksi 3, A hyppy kello 17:15 (13), B hyppy kello 19:15 (14), C hyppy kello 20:20 (13)

A
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B
86
87
88
89
90
91
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98
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C Rotu
borcol
87 borcol
88 holpal
89 borcol
90 belpam
91 borcol
92 auspai
93 borcol
94 borcol
95 borcol
96 auskel
97 borcol
98 gorset
99 auskel

Nimi
Mindy
Temira
Kerttu
Tara
Iva
Hyde
Finn
Kaamos
X
Thilde
Diiva
Nicsi
POLAR
Risa

LAKEUDEN KENNELKERHO RY

Virallinen nimi

SANDYMAE'S CHOCO DELICE
SANDYMAE'S CHOCOLATE DREAM
ROCHALLOR ELEKTRA
KAIRANKUTSUN KIEPPI

OFF LINE'S WAIT FOR FUN
MAPLE YARD XITA
TUCKERCREEK'S FLYING FINN
TEEMU

SIDESWIPE

UPSIDE DOWN OF SILENT STORM
MENEVA DIIVA

VINDICATE'S PETITE PATCH
LOUKASAHON POLAR NIGHT
BEOFFBEAT BETTER WATCH OUT

Ohjaaja

Minna Lillvik
Marica Kjétar-Virtanen
Jasmin Salo

Jari Harju

Minttu Mantere
Anders Kronqvist
Tuomas Hemminki
Arja Paloniemi
Johanna Krongvist
Iris Niemisto

Sari Lohikoski
Sari Mikkila
Johanna Hatela
Jessi Latvala
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SBCAK
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JKF
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SWAU
BTW Agility
LAGU
JKF
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K-PKK
LAKKE
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Seura
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LAGU
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VAS
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K-PKK
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